Po Ring BAA
No Reg No

- 19 15602
- 17 15563
- 16 15564
- 11 15393
- 15598
- 15597
- 15596
- 18 15601

02 May 2019

Ring 1
Handler

Angela Davies
Lucy Creek
Lucy Creek
Gail Munn

Claire Jacques
Jan Bojko

Rachel Mason

Angela Davies

TC Easter

Class 1 : I Agility GPQ - 19/04/2019

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog Height Result Time
Murphy Maxi E 0.00
Skiffle Maxi E 0.00
Maple Medium E 0.00

April Medium E 0.00
Mabel Medium E 0.00

Zebi Maxi E 0.00

Millie Medium E 0.00

Indie Maxi 0.00

Pos

Course Time :60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to: 1

Height Result Time

* Judges Special



Pos Ring BAA
No Reg No

1 7 15598
2 19 15602
3 17 15563
4 18 15601
- 38 15603
- 37 15541
- 16 15564
- 11 15393
- 15599
- 15597
- 15596

02 May 2019

Ring 2
Handler

Claire Jacques
Angela Davies
Lucy Creek
Angela Davies
Rachel King
Jeanette Sharpe
Lucy Creek
Gail Munn
Michelle Farlow
Jan Bojko
Rachel Mason

Judge : Hayley Laches

Dog

Mabel
Murphy
Skiffle
Indie
Chester
mack
Maple
April
Eva
Zebi
Millie

Height

Medium
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Medium
Micro

Medium

Medium

Micro
Maxi
Medium

TC Easter
Class 2 : I Jumping - 19/04/2019

Result

Clear
Clear
5
17.693
E

m m m m m m

Time
43.36
46.17
36.82
67.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time :60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Rosettes to : 0

Height Result

Page 1 of 1

Time
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Ring BAA
Pos No Reg No

- 19 15602
- 18 15601
- 17 15563
- 7 15598
- 5 15597
- 3 15596

02 May 2019

Ring 1
Handler

Angela Davies
Angela Davies
Lucy Creek
Claire Jacques
Jan Bojko
Rachel Mason

Class 3 : I Power and Speed - 19/04/2019

TC Easter

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog
Murphy
Indie
Skiffle
Mabel
Zebi
Millie

Height Result Time

Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Medium
Maxi
Medium

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time :60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 0

Height Result Time

* Judges Special



Page 1 of 1

TC Easter
Class 4 : I Helter Skelter - 19/04/2019

Ring 2 Judge : Jet Thomas Course Time :60 Rosettes to : 0
Ring BAA B : Ring BAA B .
Po No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
- 19 15602 Angela Davies Murphy Maxi 0.00
- 18 15601 Angela Davies Indie Maxi 0.00
- 16 15564 Lucy Creek Maple Medium 0.00
- 11 15393 Gail Munn April Medium 0.00
- 8 15599 Michelle Farlow Eva Micro 0.00
- 7 15598 Claire Jacques Mabel Medium 0.00
- 5 15597 Jan Bojko Zebi Maxi 0.00
- 3 15596 Rachel Mason Millie Medium 0.00

02 May 2019 * Judges Special



Pos Ring BAA
No Reg No

1 10 15411
- 31 15097
- 24 15592
- 22 15590
- 21 14205
- 9 15408
- 88 15535

02 May 2019

Ring 1
Handler

Jordan Vaughan
Theresa Baxter
Virginia Harry
Virginia Harry
Jet Thomas
Nicky Vaughan
Tony Bagg

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog
Skye
Vicky
Bijou
Luna
Charlie
Bailey
Storm

Height
Mini
Maxi
Mini

Medium

Medium
Mini
Maxi

TC Easter
Class 5 : P Agility GPQ - 19/04/2019

Result

10

m m m m m

Course Time :60
Ring BAA

Time Pos No Reg No

Handler Dog

57.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to: 1

Height Result Time
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Page 1 of 1

TC Easter
Class 6 : P Jumping - 19/04/2019

Ring 2 Judge : Hayley Laches Course Time :60 Rosettes to : 1
Ring BAA B : Ring BAA B .
Pos nNo Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
1 24 15592 Virginia Harry Bijou Mini 10 54.37
- 31 15097 Theresa Baxter Vicky Maxi E 0.00
- 22 15590 Virginia Harry Luna Medium E 0.00
- 21 14205 Jet Thomas Charlie Medium E 0.00
- 10 15411 Jordan Vaughan Skye Mini E 0.00
- 9 15408 Nicky Vaughan Bailey Mini E 0.00

02 May 2019 * Judges Special



Page 1 of 1

TC Easter
Class 7 : P Power and Speed - 19/04/2019

Ring 1 Judge : Bob Woodland Course Time :60 Rosettes to : 0
Ring BAA B : Ring BAA B .
Pos nNo Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
- 21 14205 Jet Thomas Charlie Medium 0.00

02 May 2019 * Judges Special



Pos Ring BAA
No Reg No

- 31 15097
- 24 15592
- 22 15590
- 21 14205
- 10 15411
- 9 15408

02 May 2019

Ring 2
Handler

Theresa Baxter
Virginia Harry
Virginia Harry
Jet Thomas
Jordan Vaughan
Nicky Vaughan

Class 8 : P Helter Skelter - 19/04/2019

TC Easter

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Vicky
Bijou
Luna
Charlie
Skye
Bailey

Height

Maxi
Mini
Medium
Medium
Mini
Mini

Result

Clear

Time
34.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time :60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 0

Height Result Time
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TC Easter
Class 9 : N+ Agility GPQ - 19/04/2019

Ring 1 Judge : Bob Woodland Course Time :60 Rosettesto : 1
Ring BAA B : Ring BAA B .
Pos nNo Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
- 23 15591 Virginia Harry Mouse Medium E 0.00
- 6 15036 Claire Warden Flash Medium E 0.00

02 May 2019 * Judges Special



Ring BAA

Pos No Reg No
23 15591
2 4 15376
- 6 14069
- 6 15036

02 May 2019

Ring 2
Handler
Virginia Harry
Jan Bojko

Jeanette Sharpe
Claire Warden

Class 10 : N+ Jumping - 19/04/2019

Judge : Hayley Laches Course Time :60

Dog

Mouse
Kali
Dougie
Flash

Height
Medium
Mini
Mini
Medium

TC Easter

Result

5
10
E
E

Time

37.88

34.27
0.00
0.00

Pos

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1

Rosettesto : 1
Height Result Time

* Judges Special



Page 1 of 1

TC Easter
Class 11 : N+ Power and Speed - 19/04/2019

Ring 1 Judge : Bob Woodland Course Time :60 Rosettesto : 1
Ring BAA B : Ring BAA B .
Pos nNo Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
- 6 15036 Claire Warden Flash Medium 0.00
- 4 15376 Jan Bojko Kali Mini 0.00

02 May 2019 * Judges Special



Pos Ring BAA
No Reg No
1 23 15591
2 39 14069
3 6 15036
4 15376
02 May 2019

Ring 2
Handler
Virginia Harry
Jeanette Sharpe

Claire Warden
Jan Bojko

Class 12 : N+ Helter Skelter - 19/04/2019

TC Easter

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog

Mouse
Dougie
Flash
Kali

Height
Medium
Mini
Medium
Mini

Result

Clear
Clear
5
25

Time
31.83
41.59
34.61
37.92

Pos

Course Time :60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 0

Height Result Time
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